
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
1 

94 
85 
17 
27 
79 
4 
8 
7 

77 
44 
39 
55 
36 
10 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
PRO 
GP 
GP 
GP 
GP 
PRO 

Name 
GAETANO DI MAURO 
G. Kiryla/M.GARCIA 
ENZO BORTOLETO 
PIETRO RIMBANO 
B. Zonta/F. LOBO 
C.VIANNA/F.Lisboa 
L.Santos/L.GOHR 
FABIO BRECAILO 
V.MARGIOTA 
LUCA MILANI 
KAU Machado 
E.Serrato/M.RODRIGUEZ 
CAE COELHO/Osman Didi 
M.Marini/F.RABELLO 
Berlanda JR/L.VILELLA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
13 
10 
8 
7 
4 

Total Tm 
25:05.537 
25:06.142 
25:13.782 
25:15.363 
25:17.286 
25:17.868 
25:21.636 
25:22.683 
25:26.795 
23:52.157 
22:29.373 
16:59.880 
13:15.961 
11:43.841 
7:04.648 

Diff 

0.605 
8.245 
9.826 

11.749 
12.331 
16.099 
17.146 
21.258 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

0.605 
7.640 
1.581 
1.923 
0.582 
3.768 
1.047 
4.112 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:23.423 
1:23.576 
1:24.459 
1:24.614 
1:25.138 
1:25.082 
1:25.529 
1:25.378 
1:26.354 
1:24.519 
1:25.773 
1:28.516 
1:27.752 
1:25.725 
1:24.900 

In Lap 
13 
13 
6 
4 
3 

14 
13 
13 
12 
7 

13 
8 
3 
6 
3 

Best Speed 
131,834 
131,593 
130,217 
129,978 
129,179 
129,264 
128,588 
128,815 
127,359 
130,125 
128,222 
124,249 
125,330 
128,294 
129,541 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.605 

Avg. Speed 

109,576 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.423 

Best Speed 

131,834 

Best Lap by 

1 - GAETANO DI MAURO 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
Sprint Race 

1a Prova - Sprint Race 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:43:28 

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km 

23/05/2015 13:35 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

3a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
3a Etapa Sprint Race
1a Etapa Paranaense


